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Hdd interni 1.200 gb sas LENOVO ThinkSystem 2.5"
1.2TB 10K SAS 12Gb Hot Swap 512n 7XB7A00027

CK151503
0889488432776
LENOVO
7XB7A00027

Cadauno
1

1

0.32
1491.75

ThinkSystem 2.5" 1.2TB 10K SAS 12Gb Hot Swap 512n HDD

Tipo hdd interni
Capacita 1.200 gb
Marca LENOVO
Interfaccia sas

Altezza 63 mm




Formato 25"
Larghezza 174 mm
Peso 300 gr
Profondita 133 mm
SPECIFICHE TECNICHE
Buffer 128 MB
Capacita 1200 GB
Interfaccia SAS
Velocita di rotazione 10000 rpm
Velocita di trasmissione 12000 Mbit/s
GENERALE

Interno

Tipologia




